@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes

Blutspenden im Landkreis Erding bis zum 27.06.2024

Di
Mo
Di
Fr
Fr
Di
Mi
Do

28.05.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

10.06.2024
15:00-20:00 Uhr

11.06.2024
15:00-20:00 Uhr

14.06.2024
15:30-20:00 Uhr

14.06.2024
15:30-20:30 Uhr

25.06.2024
15:30-20:00 Uhr

26.06.2024
15:00-20:00 Uhr

27.06.2024
15:00-20:00 Uhr

Schwindegg 84419
Volksschule
Schulstr. 11

Erding 85435
Stadthalle
Alois-Schief3l-Platz 1

Erding 85435
Stadthalle
Alois-Schief3|-Platz 1

Markt Schwaben 85570
Mittelschule
Gerstlacherweg 1

Haag 83527
Birgersaal
Munchener Str. 36

Wartenberg 85456
Klinik Wartenberg
Badstr. 43

Taufkirchen (Vils) 84416
Kath. Pfarrzentrum Taufkirchen (Vils)
Paulusweg 2

Taufkirchen (Vils) 84416
Kath. Pfarrzentrum Taufkirchen (Vils)
Paulusweg 2



